EDHCSD Trunk or Treat Entry Form

Event Date: Friday, October 28th, 2022 · 4:00 – 6:00 PM

ELIGIBILITY

Our Trunk or Treat Event is open to all ages, individuals, families, clubs, groups, & businesses. Each person, family or group may only enter one time.



ENTRY FEE

FREE! There is NO cost to decorate a trunk or attend the event (only cost will be the candy for about 1,500+ kids).

ENTRY FORM DUE DATE - Wednesday, October 19, 2022

CONSTRUCTION

Must fit within designated space (2 parking spaces)

The Trunk or Treat Event is family friendly. Trunk decorations should be whimsical, humorous, mischievous or lovable - NOT frightening. Monsters, gruesome, bloody or especially scary entries will be disqualified. *EDHCSD* reserves the right to disqualify entries they feel to be distasteful or not family friendly.

Applicants must provide candy for Trunk or Treater's.

CONTEST

This year we will be doing a contest for best trunks. There will be a 1st, 2nd and 3rd place winner! Good Luck!

SET UP & TAKE DOWN

You may begin setting up/ decorating your space as early as 12pm noon Friday, October 28th. All decorating must be completed no later than 3:30pm. Take down begins immediately after event but no earlier than 5:45pm. All decorations and vehicles must be cleared by end of evening on Friday, October 28th.

/		
ENTRY FORM (Must be received by: Wednes		
Business/Group or Individual(s) Name:		
Address:		_
Phone Number:	Email address:	_
Trunk Theme:		_
SPECIAL REQUESTS/COMMENTS: The Trunk or Treat Event is family friendly. Trunk decorations should be whimsical, humorous, mischievous or lovable and NOT frightening. Especially scary monsters, violent, gruesome, or bloody entries will be disqualified. EDHCSD reserves the right to disqualify entries they feel to be distasteful or not family friendly. I understand that EDHCSD will use photographs of the Trunk or Treat Event for publicity and promotion of future events. I have read and understand all of the contest rules.		
Signed:	Date:	
Entries may be: Emailed: ddavis@edhcsd.org	Dropped off or mailed: El Dorado Hills CSD	

ATTN: Dylan Davis 1021Harvard Way El Dorado Hills, CA. 95762